CITY OF JOHNSTOWN PENNSYLVANIA

CITY COUNCIL AGENDA

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 22, 2016

ANTHONY C. TRUSCELLO COUNCIL CHAMBERS

REGULAR MEETING 6:00 PM

LEGEND: * Document forwarded with agenda

CALL TO ORDER;					
INVOCATION;					
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE;					
ROLL CALL;					
APPROVAL OF MINUTES;					
PROCLAMATIONS, AWARDS, HONORS, RESOLUTIONS OF RECOGNITION;					
PUBLIC COMMENT - AGENDA ITEMS ONLY (Limit 10 Minutes);					
REPORTS;					
a. CITY MANAGER					
b. MAYOR					
c. CITY SOLICITOR					
d. CITY ENGINEER					
e. COUNCIL UPDATES					
Code complaints from: Charlene Stanton-8;					
f. NEIGHBORHOOD LIAISONS					

PETITIONS;

ORDINANCES FOR FINAL READ AND ADOPTION:

- 1. BILL NO. 41 OF 2016 AN ORDINANCE ESTIMATING THE AMOUNT OF REVENUES TO BE RECEIVED BY THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN FROM VARIOUS SOURCES AND APPROPRIATING SPECIFIC SUMS ESTIMATED TO BE REQUIRED FOR SPECIFIC PURPOSES FOR THE OPERATIONS FOR THE VARIOUS BUREAUS, DEPARTMENTS, AND THE PAYMENT OF DEBT SERVICE OBLIGATIONS OF THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN, PENNSYLVANIA, FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR BEGINNING JANUARY 1, 2017. (Tabled Nov. 9, 2016)
- 2. BILL NO. 42 OF 2016AN ORDINANCE FIXING THE SALARIES AND WAGES TO BE PAID ALL ELECTED OFFICIALS AND EMPLOYEES OF THE VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS AND BUREAUS OF THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN, PENNSYLVANIA, FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR BEGINNING JANUARY 1, 2017. (Tabled Nov. 9, 2016)

ORDINANCES FOR FIRST READ;

1. BILL NO. 40 OF 2016 AN ORDINANCE BY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN, CAMBRIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA. PLACING ON THE MAY 17TH, 2017 PRIMARY ELECTION BALLOT FOR THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN; THE VOTER REFERENDUM QUESTION FOR CONSIDERATION BY THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN ELECTORATE TO REDUCE THE NUMBER OF ELECTED COUNCILPERSONS FROM (6) SIX COUNCILPERSONS AND (1) ONE MAYOR; TO (4) FOUR COUNCILPERSONS AND (1) ONE MAYOR, EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2018. (Tabled Oct. 26, 2016)

RESOLUTIONS:

- 1. A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN, CAMBRIA COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA DIRECTING THE INTERIM CITY MANAGER AND THE CITY SOLICITOR TO PREPARE. DRAFT A WRITTEN CORRESPONDENCE FOR SIGNATURES OF ALL MEMBERS OF JOHNSTOWN CITY COUNCIL, TO THE SURROUNDING MUNICIPALITES KNOWN TO BE PART OF THE GREATER JOHNSTOWN AREA TO DETERMINE IF THERE EXIST INTEREST BY THE RESIDENTS AND ELECTED OFFICALS OF THE RESPECTIVE MUNICIPALITES, AS TO THE FEASIBILTY OF ANY POSSIBLE MUNICIPAL CONSOLIDATION. (Tabled October 12, 2016)
- 2. A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN, PENNSYLVANIA, AUTHORIZING AND DIRECTING THE INTERIM CITY MANAGER TO SIGN A CONTRACT WITH CARGILL INC DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES COSTARS PROGRAM, 24950 COUNTRY CLUB BLVD. STE 450, NORTH OLMSTED, OH 44070 TO PROVIDE AND DELIVER TO THE CITY, ROCK SALT FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR AUGUST 2016 THRU AUGUST 2017. *
- 3. A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN, PENNSYLVANIA, AUTHORIZING AND DIRECTING THE INTERIM CITY MANAGER TO SIGN A CONTRACT WITH HOMER R. SLEEK & SONS, INC.,132 MOSSY LANE, JOHNSTOWN, PA 15905 TO PROVIDE AND DELIVER TO THE CITY, ANTI-SKID MATERIAL, AS4 SLAG FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2016- 2017. *

4. A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN, CAMBRIA COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA AUTHORIZING THE INTERIM CITY MANAGER TO INITIATE THE TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO ELIMINATE THE RESPECTIVE 2016 CITY OF JOHNSTOWN OPERATING BUDGET DEFICIT BALANCES, AND MORE SPECIFICALLY, BUDGET EXHIBIT (A) AS DETAILED BELOW: *

MOTIONS;

NEW BUSINESS;

OLD BUSINESS;

PUBLIC COMMENT – NON-AGENDA ITEMS (Limit 5 Minutes);

1. Ed Sheehan, 100 CTC Drive re: 2025 Vision Update

RECESS/ADJOURNMENT

NEXT REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETING DECEMBER 14, 2016